

817.299.6355 mansfieldisdfoundation.org

Dear Mansfield ISD Staff,

We would like to extend an invitation for your to join the Employee Giving Campaign for the Mansfield ISD Education Foundation. The Mansfield ISD Education Foundation is a non-profit organization dedicated to supporting our teachers and enhancing the educational experiences of our students. Your contribution, no matter how large or small, makes a difference. You are the reason our students are able to have additional resources that encourage innovative learning. Your contributions encourage hands-on, practical applications. *YOU* are making a difference by supporting grants across the district!

A little about the foundation...

The Mansfield ISD Education

Foundation is a 501(c)(3) charity organization whose sole purpose is to support the schools, teachers, and students of Mansfield ISD. For 25 years, we have collaborated with the community to provide funding that goes beyond what tax payer dollars provide.

Every school in MISD has received grants from the MISD Education Foundation. Since 1998, we have funded over \$5,000,000 in grants for progams that otherwise would not have been funded.



MISD Education Foundation Staff Donation Pledge Card

STRIVE FOR FIVE With a minimum of \$5 per month payroll deduction contribution, MISD employees will received a 'Strive for 5' thank you gift from the Education Foundation.

Print Name:	_ Employee ID:	Date:
Campus or Department:	MISD Email Address:	@misdmail.org
\$ Per Month (Payroll Deduction)		
\$ Check Attached (Check #	payable to the <i>MISD Edu</i>	cation Foundation)
□ \$ Cash		
□ \$ Online Donation: mansfieldisdfoundat	ion.org/why-donate	
Sector Se	CardDiscover	
Credit Card #	Billing Zip Coo	le:
Signature:	Expiration date:	3 Digit code:
Address:	Phone Number:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Thank you for your donation! Please return this form to the MISD Education Foundation office at 609 East Broad Street.